Sonntag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Sonntag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch

Dienstplan

Jugendfeuerwehr Daun

04.09.2022
07.09.2022
14.09.2022
21.09.2022
25.09.2022
05.10.2022
12.10.2022

12:00 Uhr
18:00-19:30 Uhr
18:00-19:30 Uhr
18:00-19:30 Uhr
13:00-19:00 Uhr
18:00-19:30 Uhr
18:00-19:30 Uhr

2. Halbjahr 2022

Spiel ohne Grenzen
Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Jubilaum Jf Daun

Feuerwehrhaus Daun

Feuerwehrhaus Daun

Herbstferien vom 17.10.2022 - 31.10.2022

Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch

02.11.2022
09.11.2022
16.11.2022
23.11.2022
30.11.2022
07.12.2022
14.12.2022
21.12.2022

18:00-19:30 Uhr
18:00-19:30 Uhr
18:00-19:30 Uhr
18:00-19:30 Uhr
18:00-19:30 Uhr
18:00-19:30 Uhr
18:00-19:30 Uhr
18:00-20:00 Uhr

Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Pizza & DVD Abend

Weihnachtsferien vom 23.12.2022 - 02.01.2023

Mittwoch

04.01.2023

18:00-19:30 Uhr

Feuerwehrhaus Daun



