Dienstplan

Jugendfeuerwehr Daun

2. Halbjahr 2022

Sonntag	04.09.2022	12:00 Uhr	Spiel ohne Grenzen
Mittwoch	07.09.2022	18:00-19:30 Uhr	Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Mittwoch	14.09.2022	18:00-19:30 Uhr	Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Mittwoch	21.09.2022	18:00-19:30 Uhr	Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Sonntag	25.09.2022	13:00-19:00 Uhr	Jubiläum Jf Daun
Mittwoch	05.10.2022	18:00-19:30 Uhr	Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Mittwoch	12.10.2022	18:00-19:30 Uhr	Feuerwehrhaus Daun

Herbstferien vom 17.10.2022 - 31.10.2022

Mittwoch	02.11.2022	18:00-19:30 Uhr	Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Mittwoch	09.11.2022	18:00-19:30 Uhr	Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Mittwoch	16.11.2022	18:00-19:30 Uhr	Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Mittwoch	23.11.2022	18:00-19:30 Uhr	Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Mittwoch	30.11.2022	18:00-19:30 Uhr	Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Mittwoch	07.12.2022	18:00-19:30 Uhr	Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Mittwoch	14.12.2022	18:00-19:30 Uhr	Feuerwehrhaus Daun
Mittwoch	21.12.2022	18:00-20:00 Uhr	Pizza & DVD Abend

Weihnachtsferien vom 23.12.2022 - 02.01.2023

Mittwoch	04.01.2023	18:00-19:30 Uhr	Feuerwehrhaus Daun
----------	------------	-----------------	--------------------